
Calendar 2024-25 Nov-24

Month Date Day Committee Pension Board Other Events Location
2024/25
Nov

27-Nov Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Dec

10-Dec Tues WPP JGC Virtual

26-Nov Tues Annual Employer and Scheme Member 
Representative Meeting County Hall 

Jan

17-Jan Fri PB 9.30am - 2.30pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Feb

19-Feb Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Mar

12-Mar Wed WPP JGC Swansea (Hybrid) 

19-Mar Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm County Hall

2025/26

01-Apr Tues PB 10:30am - 3:00pm County Hall

18-Jun Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm County Hall

16-Jul Wed WPP JGC Virtual

17-Sep Wed WPP JGC Torfaen (Hybrid)

08-Dec Mon WPP JGC Virtual

10-Mar Tues WPP JGC Cardiff (Hybrid) 


